
ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ (Department of Punjabi)

Academic Calendar for session 2023-24 (August 2023-June 2024)

Date Day University Aacdemic Calendar Department/Classroom 

Activities/Days related to 

Writers/Literary Events etc.

16-08-2023 Wednesday Registration for Sem-I (2023 

batch)

17-08-2023 Thursday Orientation Programme

18-08-2023 Friday Orientation Programme

19-08-2023 Saturday

20-08-2023 Sunday

21-08-2023 Monday Commencement of Classes - 1st 

Sem (2023 batch)

22-08-2023 Tuesday

23-08-2023 Wednesday

24-08-2023 Thursday

25-08-2023 Friday

26-08-2023 Saturday

27-08-2023 Sunday

28-08-2023 Monday Lit. Day: Ram Sarup Ankhi

29-08-2023 Tuesday

30-08-2023 Wednesday

31-08-2023 Thursday Commencement of Classes - 3rd 

Sem (2022 batch)

Lit. Day: Amrita Pritam

01-09-2023 Friday

02-09-2023 Saturday

03-09-2023 Sunday

04-09-2023 Monday

05-09-2023 Tuesday Invited Lecture/Discussion

06-09-2023 Wednesday

07-09-2023 Thursday

08-09-2023 Friday Dussehra (H)

09-09-2023 Saturday Lit. Day: Paash

10-09-2023 Sunday

11-09-2023 Monday

12-09-2023 Tuesday

13-09-2023 Wednesday

14-09-2023 Thursday

15-09-2023 Friday

16-09-2023 Saturday

17-09-2023 Sunday

18-09-2023 Monday

19-09-2023 Tuesday

20-09-2023 Wednesday

21-09-2023 Thursday

22-09-2023 Friday

23-09-2023 Saturday

24-09-2023 Sunday

25-09-2023 Monday

26-09-2023 Tuesday

27-09-2023 Wednesday

28-09-2023 Thursday Milad-un-Nabi (H)



ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ (Department of Punjabi)

Academic Calendar for session 2023-24 (August 2023-June 2024)

Date Day University Aacdemic Calendar Department/Classroom 

Activities/Days related to 

Writers/Literary Events etc.

29-09-2023 Friday

30-09-2023 Saturday Lit. Day: I.C. Nanda

01-10-2023 Sunday

02-10-2023 Monday Mahatama Gandhi's Birthday (H)

03-10-2023 Tuesday

04-10-2023 Wednesday Lit. Day: Dhani Ram Chatrik

05-10-2023 Thursday

06-10-2023 Friday

07-10-2023 Saturday

08-10-2023 Sunday

09-10-2023 Monday

10-10-2023 Tuesday

11-10-2023 Wednesday

12-10-2023 Thursday

13-10-2023 Friday

14-10-2023 Saturday

15-10-2023 Sunday

16-10-2023 Monday

17-10-2023 Tuesday

18-10-2023 Wednesday

19-10-2023 Thursday

20-10-2023 Friday

21-10-2023 Saturday

22-10-2023 Sunday

23-10-2023 Monday

24-10-2023 Tuesday

25-10-2023 Wednesday

26-10-2023 Thursday

27-10-2023 Friday

28-10-2023 Saturday

29-10-2023 Sunday

30-10-2023 Monday 1st Sem (2023 batch) MST 

Examination along with Teaching 

(30Oct.-6th Nov. 2023)

MST-I

31-10-2023 Tuesday MST-II

01-11-2023 Wednesday MST-III

Punjab Day (Special Lecture)

02-11-2023 Thursday 3rd Sem (2022 batch) MST 

Examination along with Teaching 

(2 Nov-9th Nov. 2023)

MST-IV/MST-I (3rd Sem)

03-11-2023 Friday MST-V/MST-II (3rd Sem)

04-11-2023 Saturday

05-11-2023 Sunday

06-11-2023 Monday MST-VI/MST-III (3rd Sem)

07-11-2023 Tuesday MST-IV (3rd Sem)

08-11-2023 Wednesday MST-V (3rd Sem)

09-11-2023 Thursday MST-VI (3rd Sem)



ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ (Department of Punjabi)

Academic Calendar for session 2023-24 (August 2023-June 2024)

Date Day University Aacdemic Calendar Department/Classroom 

Activities/Days related to 

Writers/Literary Events etc.

10-11-2023 Friday

11-11-2023 Saturday

12-11-2023 Sunday Diwali (H)

13-11-2023 Monday

14-11-2023 Tuesday

15-11-2023 Wednesday

16-11-2023 Thursday Lit. Day: Ajeet Kour

17-11-2023 Friday

18-11-2023 Saturday

19-11-2023 Sunday

20-11-2023 Monday

21-11-2023 Tuesday

22-11-2023 Wednesday

23-11-2023 Thursday

24-11-2023 Friday

25-11-2023 Saturday

26-11-2023 Sunday

27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak's Birthday (H)

28-11-2023 Tuesday Special Lecture/Seminar

29-11-2023 Wednesday

30-11-2023 Thursday

01-12-2023 Friday

02-12-2023 Saturday

03-12-2023 Sunday

04-12-2023 Monday Lit. Day: Balwant Gargi

05-12-2023 Tuesday

06-12-2023 Wednesday

07-12-2023 Thursday

08-12-2023 Friday

09-12-2023 Saturday

10-12-2023 Sunday

11-12-2023 Monday

12-12-2023 Tuesday

13-12-2023 Wednesday

14-12-2023 Thursday

15-12-2023 Friday

16-12-2023 Saturday

17-12-2023 Sunday

18-12-2023 Monday

19-12-2023 Tuesday

20-12-2023 Wednesday

21-12-2023 Thursday

22-12-2023 Friday

23-12-2023 Saturday

24-12-2023 Sunday

25-12-2023 Monday Winter Break (25th Dec - 7th 

January 2024) / Christmas (H)



ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ (Department of Punjabi)

Academic Calendar for session 2023-24 (August 2023-June 2024)

Date Day University Aacdemic Calendar Department/Classroom 

Activities/Days related to 

Writers/Literary Events etc.

26-12-2023 Tuesday

27-12-2023 Wednesday

28-12-2023 Thursday

29-12-2023 Friday

30-12-2023 Saturday

31-12-2023 Sunday

01-01-2024 Monday

02-01-2024 Tuesday

03-01-2024 Wednesday

04-01-2024 Thursday

05-01-2024 Friday Invited/Special Lecture

06-01-2024 Saturday

07-01-2024 Sunday

08-01-2024 Monday

09-01-2024 Tuesday

10-01-2024 Wednesday

11-01-2024 Thursday

12-01-2024 Friday

13-01-2024 Saturday

14-01-2024 Sunday

15-01-2024 Monday

16-01-2024 Tuesday 1st Sem (2023 batch) - End 

Semester Exam (16th Jan-23th 

Jan, 2024)

ESE-I

17-01-2024 Wednesday ESE-II

18-01-2024 Thursday ESE-III

19-01-2024 Friday ESE-IV

20-01-2024 Saturday

21-01-2024 Sunday

22-01-2024 Monday ESE-V

23-01-2024 Tuesday ESE-VI

24-01-2024 Wednesday Commencement of Classes - 2nd 

Sem (2023 batch)

25-01-2024 Thursday

26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day (H)

27-01-2024 Saturday

28-01-2024 Sunday

29-01-2024 Monday 3rd Sem (2022 batch) - End 

Semester Exam (29th Jan-2nd 

Feb, 2024)

ESE-I

30-01-2024 Tuesday ESE-II

31-01-2024 Wednesday ESE-III

01-02-2024 Thursday ESE-IV

02-02-2024 Friday ESE-V

03-02-2024 Saturday

04-02-2024 Sunday



ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ (Department of Punjabi)

Academic Calendar for session 2023-24 (August 2023-June 2024)

Date Day University Aacdemic Calendar Department/Classroom 

Activities/Days related to 

Writers/Literary Events etc.

05-02-2024 Monday Commencement of Classes - 4th 

Sem (2022 batch)

ESE-VI

06-02-2024 Tuesday

07-02-2024 Wednesday

08-02-2024 Thursday

09-02-2024 Friday

10-02-2024 Saturday

11-02-2024 Sunday

12-02-2024 Monday

13-02-2024 Tuesday

14-02-2024 Wednesday

15-02-2024 Thursday

16-02-2024 Friday Lit. Day: Prof. Sahib Singh

17-02-2024 Saturday Lit. Day: Prof. Puran Singh

18-02-2024 Sunday

19-02-2024 Monday

20-02-2024 Tuesday International Mother Language Day

Foundation Week Celebrations (21-

28 February 2023)

21-02-2024 Wednesday

22-02-2024 Thursday

23-02-2024 Friday

24-02-2024 Saturday

25-02-2024 Sunday

26-02-2024 Monday

27-02-2024 Tuesday

28-02-2024 Wednesday World Science Day/CUP Foundation 

Day

29-02-2024 Thursday World Science Day/CUP Foundation 

Day

01-03-2024 Friday Lit. Day: Kartar Singh Duggal

02-03-2024 Saturday

03-03-2024 Sunday

04-03-2024 Monday

05-03-2024 Tuesday

06-03-2024 Wednesday Invited Lecture

07-03-2024 Thursday

08-03-2024 Friday Women's Day

09-03-2024 Saturday

10-03-2024 Sunday

11-03-2024 Monday

12-03-2024 Tuesday

13-03-2024 Wednesday

14-03-2024 Thursday

15-03-2024 Friday

16-03-2024 Saturday

17-03-2024 Sunday



ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ (Department of Punjabi)

Academic Calendar for session 2023-24 (August 2023-June 2024)

Date Day University Aacdemic Calendar Department/Classroom 

Activities/Days related to 

Writers/Literary Events etc.

18-03-2024 Monday

19-03-2024 Tuesday

20-03-2024 Wednesday

21-03-2024 Thursday

22-03-2024 Friday

23-03-2024 Saturday

24-03-2024 Sunday

25-03-2024 Monday Holi (H)

26-03-2024 Tuesday

27-03-2024 Wednesday

28-03-2024 Thursday

29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday (H)

30-03-2024 Saturday

31-03-2024 Sunday

01-04-2024 Monday 2nd Sem (2023 batch) MST 

Examination along with Teaching 

(1st Apr.-8th Apr. 2024)

MST-I

02-04-2024 Tuesday MST-II

03-04-2024 Wednesday MST-III

04-04-2024 Thursday MST-IV

05-04-2024 Friday

06-04-2024 Saturday

07-04-2024 Sunday

08-04-2024 Monday MST-IV

09-04-2024 Tuesday MST-IV

10-04-2024 Wednesday

11-04-2024 Thursday Id-ul-Fitr (H)

12-04-2024 Friday

13-04-2024 Saturday

14-04-2024 Sunday

15-04-2024 Monday

16-04-2024 Tuesday

17-04-2024 Wednesday

18-04-2024 Thursday

19-04-2024 Friday

20-04-2024 Saturday

21-04-2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti (H)

22-04-2024 Monday Invited Lecture

23-04-2024 Tuesday

24-04-2024 Wednesday

25-04-2024 Thursday

26-04-2024 Friday Lit. Day: Gurbhaksh S. Preetlarhi

27-04-2024 Saturday

28-04-2024 Sunday

29-04-2024 Monday

30-04-2024 Tuesday



ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ (Department of Punjabi)

Academic Calendar for session 2023-24 (August 2023-June 2024)

Date Day University Aacdemic Calendar Department/Classroom 

Activities/Days related to 

Writers/Literary Events etc.

01-05-2024 Wednesday

02-05-2024 Thursday

03-05-2024 Friday

04-05-2024 Saturday Lit. Day: Daleep Kaur Tiwana

05-05-2024 Sunday

06-05-2024 Monday

07-05-2024 Tuesday

08-05-2024 Wednesday Workshop for Research Scholars

09-05-2024 Thursday

10-05-2024 Friday

11-05-2024 Saturday

12-05-2024 Sunday

13-05-2024 Monday

14-05-2024 Tuesday

15-05-2024 Wednesday

16-05-2024 Thursday

17-05-2024 Friday

18-05-2024 Saturday

19-05-2024 Sunday

20-05-2024 Monday Lit. Day: Kulwant Singh Virk

21-05-2024 Tuesday

22-05-2024 Wednesday

23-05-2024 Thursday Buddha Purnima (H)

24-05-2024 Friday

25-05-2024 Saturday

26-05-2024 Sunday

27-05-2024 Monday

28-05-2024 Tuesday

29-05-2024 Wednesday

30-05-2024 Thursday Lit. Day: Sant Singh Sekhon

31-05-2024 Friday

01-06-2024 Saturday

02-06-2024 Sunday

03-06-2024 Monday 4th Sem (2022 batch) 

Dissertation Presubmission for 

Evaluation (3rd June 2024)

Pre-submission Presentations

04-06-2024 Tuesday

05-06-2024 Wednesday

06-06-2024 Thursday 2nd Sem (2023 batch) - End 

Semester Exam (6th June-14th 

June, 2024)

ESE-I

07-06-2024 Friday ESE-II

08-06-2024 Saturday

09-06-2024 Sunday

10-06-2024 Monday ESE-III

11-06-2024 Tuesday ESE-IV

12-06-2024 Wednesday ESE-V



ਪੰਜਾਬੀ ਵਿਭਾਗ (Department of Punjabi)

Academic Calendar for session 2023-24 (August 2023-June 2024)

Date Day University Aacdemic Calendar Department/Classroom 

Activities/Days related to 

Writers/Literary Events etc.

13-06-2024 Thursday ESE-VI

14-06-2024 Friday 4th Sem (2022 batch) 

Dissertation Evaluation/Viva voce 

(14th June - 18th June, 2024)

Viva-voce

15-06-2024 Saturday

16-06-2024 Sunday

17-06-2024 Monday ID-ul-Zuha Bakrid (H)

18-06-2024 Tuesday

19-06-2024 Wednesday

20-06-2024 Thursday

21-06-2024 Friday Final Submission of Dissertation

22-06-2024 Saturday Summer Vacation (22nd June - 

19th July, 2024)
Note:

(i) Sports events will be organized on every Friday from 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm throughout the year.

(ii) The events of Foundation Week shall be limited to mostly during afternoon hours.

(iii) Various types of cultural activities can be organized during commemorative days shown above.

(iv) Departmental Calendar provides a template for activities to be performed in the department along with 

routine teaching and evaluation. Further, more activities especially Extension/Invited Lectures; Literary 


